

NABARD Bridge Const of HLIB Supaul in Trivenigay
THAHA Gariha North Gram Kupariya WNLB 4
Bhenga Dhar RD100 Par Pul Ka Norman.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ABSTRACT

DIVISION

Trivenigay

SUB-DIVISION

MB. NO - 736

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Baba Biteshwar Cont. - 10027D

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road: Comd of H.L. Bridge					
on Subangzila Antagget Fir					
Panchayat Antagget H.L. Bridge					
Godhaya H.L. Panchayat					
Kc gram Kufariya Ward					
Nr. 13 me Bharya Dher					
Kc RD No-112 Post Pul					
Ka Nigam Karyya					
Name of Contractor: Baba Baleshwar					
Date of Start (or) Part Rd. Bridge					
14.02.20					
Date of Complete - 13.02.2021					
Apd. - (3) SBD NAWARD 2020-21					
Date of Indry - 22.01.21					
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1/1/21 after execution of					
for all job Comp.					
H.L. G.M. BN-735 P-25					
546.14 m ²					
① 12.5 = 100/m ² - 68267 =					
Total = 68267 =					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Under MB T35, p-65					
149 Nos @ Rs 541.03 each					
					Rs 80613.00
Item (37) Road marking with					
38 hot applied do.					
Under MB T35, p-65					
146 m ² @ Rs 735.0 / m ²					
					Rs 107310.00
Item (38) Construction of					
6 embankment					
with approved do					
Under MB T35, p-66					
6293.45 m ² @ Rs 174.14 / m ²					
					Rs 1095941.00
Total Amt					Rs 34576566.00
Add -					
12% GST					Rs 4149188.00
1% LC					Rs 345766.00
S. fee					Rs
upto 13-07-2022					
A -					Rs 17025617.00
B -					Rs 17550949.00
Part A					
					Rs 17025617.00
GST @ 12%					Rs 2043074.00
L.C @ 1%					Rs 170256.00
Total Amount					Rs 19238947.00

Continuation

- (1)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Part B					
		RS	17550947.00		
Add 18% GST		RS	3154171.00		
1% LC		RS	175509.00		
Total Amt		RS	20835629.00		
Total Amt (I) + (II)				(II)	
19238947 + 20885629					40124576.00
less 10% Below		RS	4012458.00		
Gross Amt		RS	36112118.00		
less paid Amt (-)		RS	31521990.00		
Net payable		RS	4590128.00		

SR
08.12.23
J.E

Material statement

- ① Stone boulder - 654.43 m³
with Spalls
@ 303.85/m³
- ② Stone aggregate - 232.86 m³
@ 408.83/m³
- ③ Stone metal - 47.52 m³
@ 453.22/m³
- ④ Stone dust - 11.52 m³
@ 345.52/m³
- ⑤ Bitumen emulsion - 2.734 MT
(SS4)
- ⑥ Bitumen emulsion - 0.768 MT
(RS1)
- ⑦ Bitumen (S-90) - 5.308 MT

Continuation

SR
08.12.23
J.E

SR
12/12/23